
•
Business Standard KOLKATA I TUESDAY, 29 MAY 2018

• • •
SIDBI invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders for:

"Procurement and implementation
of e-KYC Software"

For detailed tender document please visit our website at
www.sidbi.in or eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

_ Addendum/Corrigendum, if any, will be published in the
above mentioned websites only.

~sidbi~---..-.1...,.••••.._ •••
SIDBI invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders for
for Co-location of Bank's Disaster Recovery (DR) Site.
For detailed tender document please visit our website
at www.sidbi.in or Central Public Procurement (CPP)
portal at eprocure.gov.in
Addendum/Corrigendum, if any will be published in the
above mentioned websites only.

8-Procurement Tender Notice
Tonder 10 No. 2018_NOMC_151783_1
N. olWork: Swachh Bh.ratAbhly.n InNOMCA •••.

d: Annual rate contract for providing temporary comfort Station! urinals lor Iodin .nd
hi •• buls Iorv.rlous functions In .nti" NOMC •••• Iory •••• 2018-19.

It.d Cost: Rs 1.55.66.350/·
Otto 01 •• 1•••• oftendorthrough o-procu •• ment solution: 26.05.2018
O.te 01 Pre-bid Mooting on dated 04.06.2018 at 3:00 P.M. in the Chamber 01 CE (C-I). 16th Floor, Palika
Kendra, NDMC New Delhi
Last datoltlmolor racolpt olt.nd ••• through o-procu"ment lolution : 08.06.2018 upt04:oo P.M.
Further details can be seen at h!los:Ugoyiprocuremtnt,d.lhl,aov.ln
Note:· 0 partopate In •• tender in NDMC registration with •• tendering system. Govemment 01NCT 01Del
IS atory.

•• Yo.
ondod ondod ondod

Partleula.. 31.03.l011 31.03.101I 31.03.lOtJ
(AucIIId) (AucIIId)

51.
No.

• • •

.LJ1'«'t" ~ ~
Bharat Heavy Electrical

ASHIKA CREDIT CAPITAL Lift
CIN: L67120WB1994PLC062159

Trinity, 226/1, A.J.e Bose Road, 7th Floor, Kolkata-7
Tel: (033) 40102500; Fax: (033) 40102543

Email: secretarial@ashikagroup.com; Website: www.ashikll

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Resul
the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 201

51.
No.

Particulars

Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax

Quarter Corres
Ended 3 months

inthe prt
ye

31.012018 31.012
(Audited)

Total income from operations (net)
73.98 (14!

R serves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown
in e balance sheet of previous year)

355.10 (H

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after extra ordinary items) (14!73.98

quity Share Capital 69

7 Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)
(of Rs.10/- each) (*not annualized)
Basic: *1.03 *(1

Diluted: *1.02 *0

Ear 'ngs Per Share (before extraordinary items)
(of Rs.10/- each) (*not annualized)
Basic :
Diluted:

1,080.17

*(,

*(l

*1.03

*1.02

LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY UMITED
Regel. Off. 16, Hare Streel. K~kal. - 700 001 CIN: L15491WB1879PlCOOOm

Phone No.033-2248-239112/3 Fax No. 033-2248-9382 Website www.longviewteaorg, emai: ~fo@Iong_.org
Extract 01Audited Financial Roautlllor tilt Quarter and y.., _ on March 31, 21111 (t ~LaIdls)

Total income from opeoations (nel) 26.08 57.22 49.96 20.73
Nel Profitl(Loss) for the period (before lax, Exceptional and/or
Extraord"",oynems) 4.02 20.72 0.14 -0.49

3 Nel ProfitIILoss) for the period aile< lax -14.29 2.41 -0.54 -1.67
(after Excoptionalandlor Extraord"aoy items)

4 ToIaI~l1comal:lrlhepe<iodl~PIOfitl(loss)
I:lrlhepe<iodlafterlax)andOther~lr<xlmelatierlaxli -22.97 -8.00 3.57 -2.87
EQuiIyShare Caprtal 300.07 300.07 300.07 300.07
Othef Equity (exdoding Revaluation Reserve) 1096.18 1104.19
Earnings Per Sl'\are (oft1OJ· each)
(to.- continuing and discontinued operations)-

-0.48 0.08 -0.02 -0.06
-0.48 0.08 -0.02 -006

:. 1The above is an extract ofthe detaJledAudited FlIl8ncial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31,2018
filed with Ihe Stock Excllang. under Regulation 33 of Ihe SEal (Usmg and Other D;sdosute ROQUlremonts)RaguIations,
2015. The full foonal oftheAOOted FlI18ncialResuft. available on Ihe Stock Excllange_(www.bselndla.com) as ViOl
as on lhewebsrteofthe CompanYlwww.klng>ieWtaa.org).
2 The above Audited Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31,2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee
and approved by the Board of Directors at Its meeting IleId on May 28, 2018.

The !nanaal _ have been prepared ~ accordance with Ihe Indian Acalunting 5tardards (INO AS) notified under the
~ (IndianAa:ounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (INOAS)AmendmenI rules, 2016
under Section 1330fthe CompaniesAct, 2013

For.net on bthalf of Board of Directors
Sd/. Y.K. Doga

Dlroctor
DIN: 00040632

ILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED'
Corporate Identity Number (C1N}: L67120AS1971PLCOOl358

Regd. Office: Udayan, House No.147, 2nd Floor, Ganeshguri,
R. G. Baruah Road, Guwahati -781005, Assam

Phone: 033-2243-5391/ Fax: 033-2248-3683
E-mail: administrator@mcleodrussel.com

W&bsite; www.williamsonflnancial.in

Particulars
Sl.
No.

Quarter Financial Quarter
ended YearEnded ended

31.03.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2017
(Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudlled)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Final
Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirel
formats of Audited financial results for the year ended are available on the Sto
www.msei.in and company's website at www.ashikagroup.com

SHIVA TEXYAR
Registered Office: 252, Mettupalayam Road, Cc

Phone: 0422 - 2435555, E-mail: styl@s
Website: www.shivatex.co.in CIN: L65921TZ1

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY AND YEARLY AUDIT!
THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHAN

OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS

(Rs."

1,1.28.54 3,527.75 952.71
Quarter ended

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAl RESULTS
FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(R$. 10 Lacs)

1 Total Income from Operations
2 Net Profit /(Loss) lor the period (before

Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

Sl.
No Particulars 31.12.2017 31.03.

(UnaudHadl (AudHe
31.03.2018

(AudHed)

(65.69) (2,958.07) (524.17)
8,598.50 11,524.3 Net Profill (Loss) for the period before

tax (after Excepbonal and/or
Extraord nary items) (65.69) (2,958.07) (524.17)

1. Total income from operations

2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

8599.62

224.41 266.53 562.



~'InJ\UT ~ cfi
~~~, ~ ~b'~:~~ ~1I'~'f

C~I~ ~~~Q!ll~~~o:n~
<mR ~ I ~1(3 ~ ~ I >1I"'1'!lll:iSfl~
~W'T~I<lIC'T~m"oo~~~~~I~
~~~~9ft~~lm ~<fl<'~ C~
1>'\"
~~~~~~~~
~ I >1I"'1~Il:i$fI~~~ C<fli{~~~l)l>1OiC<fl

~~ <ml
;s~<f>U'f<f> 9-IHl
~~~
~~~nrn
~ ~
~I ~'\c2' ~
~~~~
'f~~ . ~~ I
~\~
~~
~ ~1l:\5IC~~
;s~<f>U'f<f> '9fI=iI
<lJi'G>1)lJl'i ~

~'<lt~1 ~~c2'~~~~'f~~~~I~
~ ..~ ~ ~ fuxt ~I ~~lr
~~., ~ ~ ~~n:I 'f~~ ~o I ~Q(' ~

<!t~"'f@ \!i'<lt~ c?& 'W@ ~C<flT;M>~ ~~
WI i ~~ ~~c2' ~ 9ft~ 'f~~ ~lrffl
r~I~~~"CG'f~'\c2'~CR'f~~
~~~Wo1I~~~~~~8~ -
~~T;~~~~I~~
:oi ~ 01~Bl:Illm ~ffl~~ ~~ i ~<fl<.T;~

C~ ~~ C1IO'Il~ I ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ffl
~ ~ c~ Illm lIC~ ~ffl ~ "(3 ~~ffl
~~~I~~~lICttJC.

'<ll~~~~1

~ 'f~~, .-------, ~9fttUrn m
<fl61<flI'!I, ~lr ~ : ~<flIf"lC~ c;qfi't~
~,~<n~ <n~~ ~
~, C<flTCOlt C~ ~ I~
C<flTCOlt ~ ~ ~~~
~ ~Wo1-.n I f.Wwct1$ ~
<:5~<lC6\~ <!i~ C~ F1C~~C6\"'I
c~ ~ ~9fttUrn ~I~~~~
~~~~I~"''''c2'~ ~~~~~
~c2'8~<mC>i~<l"'lI<l>1I'i~ ~ ~9fttrrml I5fI'iSt"

~'!I5fQj<l"'IC~~I~~~~ (~)~~~*~I ~ ~~ I5fQj<lC"'~ ~~~ ~Cj ~ ~~

<!l'<lt~, ~"lllI ~ ~ ~ ~~ Of, M1iPf
~~I ~ ~ _~ ~~~I

Gi~~ fij ~ Mfilt~iS
~~ l ~'" C(lM~t;,~- '\0000')

CIN: l15491WB1879PLCOOO3n
~r-f: cee :t~8\:r~'(I>') I ~,Ie. ~! O~~~~8.t ~~lr-\

'6~: wwwJongviewtea.org. "t~; infoOlongviewtea.org
-=)1Itt. ~O)"'~">!'II~~~~f.l1tm~1R1'IiI~fJ~ (~~)

'l'_
").O~."'O)lr"~).oo.o\O)!r~").0'4.~O)~"¢).~~O)".

'IlI1!1~ 'IlI1!1~ 'IlI1!1~'IllIlI~
'!( (~)(~)(~)(~)

0.':>1:'1

-c.ea

-e.ec
-e:;oo.o,\

~o)&~r

'C.Il"!.

'OC.o.o,\
')')08.')~

~: (» 011<(I'llit. _ """'" 1'0__ f;k<l'll!l'fC',<C>!) "' •• """"", .o,._~· >mil l'nlh", ••
.>_o."o>'"~'!'Il~~"~~~~~~~""""""' ...,
~~'f.'<'!I!7!l"'6ji!'~~>Go>""",.f'Ij;,-,l;co<l"i."""''''''''''''I\ofu~~.~_
~lI1"",,>l)o_"~~"~(www_bselndia_COm)"~"""~(WWW_IongvI_,org).
oo '~'!T.<RI'.>_0~_.0>"W1;'l""1~~""-",""~-.m<f .•~ •• ,,,.• 0,.~lP.to"'l~"
'f8!1I~~~~~"""""'~~"I'IfiStd1I.oo~~I(.)~~
~o~'~.Jm~~'ee-JRl";!:jfr.l~~~~~Pfl"I.~o')t1l1~~~~)
(~)~-,o>"-.olII"WlfOR:.-'!'I ••{J:;.r~lfal;;~~~"'IMo""","",,,..,'R1
~I • - ~"I'I~""'''''''~
'{iO!'~ ~~1f:'t"'."'lfT
~ffittf: .\tr,o(f.<\o,)\r fie,,"

DIN: 00040632

<lJIU>1l(1l'l ;qs~~C'1'i ~~
~~~~lr~1

o ~Qjl1~ ~<>frn
~~4tllcoij~~~
~oo~~ c<lfi'tm'(3~
~~~(~lrfflm,~
~)I

O~~~~~'(3

~~Wo1~cm .
~ • I ~1\Sr1l:IC'i~ m
C~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ <llTI'!fID;i
~~ ~~ f.WrtiIt ~
~oo ~ ~ ~
<!lJ@f.lm'iFRrn I

O~~~

~"'~' ~~-'I ~<rnc'>i ~oo fij
~~cm~~
~-~~~I

o ~'1~~~Fr-1m~
~ ~'i(C~coij~~
~CmrB!1

o~~9f~COi
~~~~~~
~~I

o "Gr.n c2'~ ~~"'\6~IC'i~ ;fi\9
~ 4i'G"'IC~~ I ~ ~

.~I

I Sumitra Midya
Oinesh Midya of Viii vil.P
Chakful dubi P.S. ·Sa
Oist: South 24Pgs • her
deerare that Sumitra Mi
& Anupama Midya is sa

.•.•• & one identical person vi
. affidavit before Ld.Judic

Magistrate,1st clas
Kakdwip 24pgs, S Oat
22·6·2010.


